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Bareback Riding
J2 Bridges
Dalton May
Jake Kesl
Bailey Kinard
Cooper Clemens

Saddle Bronc Riding
Andrew Evjene
Taylen Nelson
Tyler Friend
Colter Heckman
Cody R. Miller

Bull Riding
Riley Barg
Tanner Theriault
Marc Dorendorf
Grey Fitzpatrick

Steer Wrestling
Arlan Minue
Walt Anseth
Riley Joyce
Kyle Clutter

Ben Ayre

Tie Down Roping
Caden Camp
Albert Koenig
Chase Mitchell
Jesse Medearis
Sam Levine

Team Roping
Shawn Bessette
Sid Sporer
Travis Winters
Jake Goddard
Greg Goggins
Dustin Ostrum
Delon Parker
Ryan Zurcher
Lawrence Lesofski
Matt Lesofski

Ladies Barrels
Rachel Morgan
Taylour Russell
Jaylee Stimpson
Alaina Griffel
Brooke Wilson
Jessie Marreel
Shai McDonald
Hannah Vogel

Ladies Breakaway
Mikayla Fuller
Meghan McGinley
Lacey Camp
Gracely Speth
Jessie Marreel
Cassie Jumper
Tayla Moeykens
Jordyn Everson

Jr Barrels
Maci DeHaan
Rachel Ward

Dillon Johnson

Kylie Lund

Jr Breakaway
Joshua Barnett
Dillon Johnson
Haven Wolstein
Kylie Lund

Town
Dillon
Buffalo
Tendoy
Silver Creek
Blackfoot

Town
Two Dot
Wibaux
Great Falls
Vaughn
Pryor

Town
Lewisville
Townsend
Columbus

Polson

Town
Sweetgrass
Helena
Geraldine
Bozeman
Glendive

Town
Belgrade
Belgrade
Shepherd
Belgrade

Wolf Creek

Town
Cody

Bridger
Huntley
Powell

Helena

Town
Dillon
Conrad
Dillon
Columbus
Augusta
Great Falls
Gardiner
Billings

Town
Bozeman
Bozeman

Wickenberg
Bozeman
Great Falls
Kalispell
Three Forks
East Helena

Town
Belgrade
Philips
Belt
Ronan

Town
Three Forks
Belt
Helena
Ronan

Score
76
72
71
70
69

Score
80
77
77
72
72

Score
74
73
67
61

Time
3.8
4.1
4.7
5.0
5.3

Time
8.4
10.3
11.8
11.9
12.0

Time
4.8

5.4

6.2

6.3

7.1

Time
16.27
16.31
16.57
16.58
16.68
16.69
16.71
16.79

Time
22

2.5
2.5
2.9
3.0
3.1
3.1

Time
16.70
16.88
16.97
17.11

Time
2.9
32
33
33

$$$ Won
$703.12
$537.68
$413.60
$268.84
$144.76

$$$ Won
$990.76
$670.22
$670.22
$291.40
$291.40

$$$ Won
$902.87
$690.43
$531.10
$345.22

$3$ Won
$838.95
$641.55
$493.50
$320.78
$172.73

$3$ Won
$781.42
$597.56
$459.66
$298.78
$160.88

$3$ Won
$1,071.46
$1,071.46
$819.35
$819.35
$630.27
$630.27
$409.68
$409.68
$220.59
$220.59

$$$ Won
$1,164.66
$956.69
$748.71
$540.74
$332.76
$207.98
$124.79
$83.19

$$$ Won
$1,148.87
$943.71
$635.98
$635.98
$328.25
$205.16
$102.58
$102.58

$3$ Won
$211.20
$158.40
$105.60
$52.80

$$$ Won
$211.20
$158.40
$79.20
$79.20



